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RANKING DE TENIS 2025 DUPLA FEMININA 40+

Clube
Assembléia Paraense

Classificagao

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mébnica Gorresen Farah

Kassy Moreira

Vanessa Pantoja

Simone Fernandes

Camila Oliveira

Carolina Azevedo

Michelle Correia

Juliana Charchar

Aldenyse Barroso Fonseca

Elizangela Costa

Susanne Schnoll Petrola

Priscilla Vieira

Noralina Pinho Vasconcelos

Rita Aréas

Anete Gongalves

Sonia Seixas

Mariana Bisi

Michele Miranda

Pontos

400

400

300

300

220

220

220

220

160

160

Formato
Corrida

Periodo Participantes
Indeterminado 18 Jogadores

Jogos Torneios
2/0 1
2/0 1
1/1 1
1/2 2
1/1 1
1/1 1
2/1 2
2/1 2
0/1 1
0/2 2
0/1 1
0/1 1
0/1 1
0/1 1
2/1 1
2/1 1
0/0 0

0/0 0

Impresso
17/09 15:59

Média PTS

400

400

300

150

220

220

110

110

160

80


https://letzplay.me/assembleiaparaense
https://letzplay.me/assembleiaparaense

